Features:
• High-quality, professional synchronized prayer clock -
automatically adjusted for local & prayer times (after initial setup)
• Available with either 5 or 6 prayer displays
• Digital displays are available at 2.5” (6.35cm) or 4.0” (10.16cm)
digit height
• Digital displays are available in Red (standard), Green, White, or
Amber

Sapling Prayer Clock - V1.3
The Sapling Company, Inc. • 670 Louis Drive Warminster, PA 18974 USA •  P: (+1) 215.322.6063 •  F: (+1) 215.322.8498 • W: www.sapling-inc.com
Ordering Information:
SPC Sapling Prayer Clock: SPC-XXB-31-XX4-XL-XX
Type of Clocks:
W: Wi-Fi Connection
P: IP Hard-wired
    Network Cable
Number of Prayers:
5: 5 Displays
6: 6 Displays (to
    include Shuruq)
Dial Options for
Top Square Clock:
S: Standard
X: Specialty
Hand Options for
Top Square Clock:
S: Standard
X: Specialty
Digit Size:
25: 2.5”
40: 4.0”
Number of
Digits:
4: 4 digits
Housing Color:
B: Black Housing
Digit Color:
R: Red (Standard)
G: Green
W: White
A: Amber
Powering Options:
L: Locally Powered at
    110-230VAC
Clock Model:
1: 3100 Series
]
Square Clock Dial Options: